Design
1. Festive Animals Around The Tree
2. Robin On Wellie
3. Three Kings Heading To Bethlehem
4. Winter Walk In The Palk
5. Joy
6. Penguin Under A Starry Night
7. Christmas Helper
8. The Nativity Story
Lions Club Brain Tumour Research Mug - Yellow

Lions Club Brain Tumour Research Mug - Grey

Payments to made info the following account:

Account name: LCIMD105
Sort code: 30-94-74
Account number: 00279910

Please use your Lions Club name/number
as reference with your payment.

CHRISTMAS CARD ORDEI{FORM
Price per pack

£4
£4
£4
£4
£4
£4
£4
£4
£5
£5

Postage charge
(UK orders only)

Up fo 10 packs: £3.50

Lions Clubs International British Isles

is committed to raising £1,000,000

over four years to help fund sustainable
research at the UK Centres of Excellence
established by the charity Brain Tumour
Research.

This game-changing partnership will have a lasting
legacy through the naming of a special Lions Clubs
laboratory within one of the charity’s dedicated Research
Centres. The Lions’ fundraising efforts across the UK will
be also given recognition on Brain Tumour Research’s
Walls of Hope in support of all of those within the Lions
and the wider community who've been affected by this
devastating disease.

100% of profits from the Christmas cards,
and any additional donations via this
7 form, contribute towards the £1 million

commitment to Brain Tumour Research
made by Lions Clubs International
British Isles (MD105).

Pack quantity Amount

Sub total
P&P
DONATION

TOTAL ORDER AMOUNT £

D O EEE W D D I O H H W W W

More than 10 packs and mug orders will be
determined on a case by case basis.

DELIVERY AND CONTACT DETAILS

Title: Surname:

Completed order forms to be emailed to: brigitte@lionsclubs.co.uk

First name:

Lions Club name:

Lions Club number:

Delivery address:

Postcode:

Contact phone number:

Contact email address:

#WeServe #KindnessMatters

LCI D105 Brain Tumour and Paediatric Cancer Foundation registered charity number 1181428 (England and Wales).

Brain Tumour Research registered charity number 1153487 (England and Wales) SC046840 (Scotland). Company limited by guarantee number 08570737.



